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Ma hoc sinh

011099940
011099942
011099944
011099945
011099946
011099947
011099948
011099949
011099951
011099952
011099953
011027113
011099954
011099955
011099956
011099957
011099958
011099959
011099960
011099961
011099962
011099963
011099964
011099965
011099966
011099967
011099968
011099969
011099970
011099972
011099973
011027106

Ho va tén

Nguyén Hiiu Hoang Anh
Nguyé&n Ngoc Anh
Tran Thi Bich

Nguy&n Thi Linh Chi
Kim Manh Chién
Nguyé&n Ngoc Cudng
Nguyén Tién Diing
Tran Ngoc Dat
Nguyén Anh Buc

Tran Quang Giang

Bui Thi Thanh Hai
Nguyé&n Manh Hiéu
Nguyén Minh Hiéu
Nguyén Thanh Hoa
Tran Thi Hoa

Nguyén Céng Hung
Kim Thi Thanh Huyén
Nguyé&n Céng Nam Khai
Nguyé&n Thi Minh Khué
Kim Thij Bich Lién
Nguyén Bich Lién
Nguyé&n Van Nam
Nguyén Thi Kim Ngan
Nguyén Anh Nguyét
Binh Thi Phi Nhung
Nguyé&n Binh Phu

Nguyén Ngoc Binh Phudng

Mui Kim Thao
Nguyén Thi Thao
Lé Thi Hoai Thudng
Pham Thi Vién

L& Ton Vu

Gidi tinh

Dan toc

Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Mudng
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh

Téng: 32




Ngay sinh

09/04/2005
08/08/2005
27/07/2005
07/09/2005
04/11/2005
01/09/2005
19/07/2005
05/05/2005
20/02/2005
06/09/2005
01/08/2005
05/02/2005
20/02/2006
06/09/2005
30/07/2005
19/11/2005
07/01/2005
02/09/2005
24/11/2004
16/04/2005
10/08/2005
25/04/2005
09/12/2005
30/09/2005
26/11/2004
15/11/2005
13/06/2005
25/03/2005
10/06/2005
09/11/2005
22/04/2005
15/08/2005




